
Docusign Envelope ID: 730F31 A1-0246-417C-85AE-92656EB5A0BO 

Vendor: 

Contract Modification Document 

Office of the Purchasing Agent 
Collin County Administration Building 

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 
972-548-4165 

Contract No. _2_0_25.;._·_18.;_5;__ _______ _ 
Contract: Personal Services Agreement, 

VALOR Case Manager, Henry 
Hernandez 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT 
Extend contract until 7/31/2025. Update the pay schedule in Exhibit A to reflect updated Daily and Weekly rates. 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified 
in writing signed by both parties. 

Amendment No. 1 has been accepted and authorized on 6/16/2025 by authority of the Collin County 
Commissioners Court by Court Order No. 2025-579-06-16 , to be effective on 7/1/2025. 

TITLE: 

DATE· 

~c:- Mc-'l.,f' ,.... 

=> rf"<A.. p"). ~ .r-

MjcheHe Chamoskj, NIGP-CPP CPPB 
(Print Name) 

TITLE: 

DATE: 
PURCHASING AGENT 
6/17/2025 



Docusign Envelope ID: 730F31 A 1-0246-417C-85AE-92656EB5A0B0 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION 

Awarded by Court Order No. 2025-314-03-31 

Payment Schedule Update & 
Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. 2025-579-06-16 Summary Contract Extension 

2 



Docusign Envelope ID: 730F31A 1-0246-417C-85AE-92656EB5A0B0 

EXHIBIT A 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE - Henry Hernandez (Valor) 

The case Manager will invoice the County 

7/01/2025-7 /05/2025, 4 days@ $223 per day = $892 
7/06/2025-7/12/2025, 1 week@ $1,115 per week = $1,115 
7/13/2025-7/19/2025, 1 week@ $1,115 per week = $1,115 
7/20/2025-7/26/2025, 1 week@ $1,115 per week = $1,115 

7/27/2025-7/31/2025, 4 days @$223 per day = $892 
For a total of $5,129 per the agreement. 


